Your Global Automation Partner
Your Global Automation Partner
28 subsidiaries and over
60 representations worldwide!
*D500036*
D500036 | 2017/11
Modular RFID System BL ident®Benefits of RFID
Read/Write Head Type Code Dimensions Description
TW-R9.5-B128 Ø 9,5 mm HF miniature data carrier
TW-R12-M-B146 Ø 12 mm HF special data carrier for flush mounting in metal
TW-R16-B128 Ø 16 mm HF standard data carrier
TW-R50-B128 Ø 50 mm HF standard data carrier for long ranges
TW-Q51WH-HT-B128 51 x 51 x 6,5 mm HF data carrier for intermittent temperatures up to 240 °C,
suited for autoclave applications
TW-L86-54-C-B128 86 x 54 x 0,8 mm HF data carrier in credit card format
In Mould Label on request HF/UHF In Mould Label for direct molding in plastic boxes
TW860-960-Q27L97-M-B112 97 x 27 x 15 mm UHF data carrier for mounting on metal
TW860-960-L73-17-F-B40 73 x 17 x 1,1 mm UHF standard data carrier
Your Benefit Package